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13 July 2024 ~ 14 July 2024

Swim England Diving National Skills Finals 2024

Detailed Results

Southend on Sea

7.0.7.3

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16882181

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 54.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 33.60 88.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 116.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 139.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 8.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 161.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 185.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 207.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 229.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 249.80  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 277.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 301.05  Back Dive

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16333032

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 38.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 65.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 31.50 96.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 26.40 122.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 145.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 168.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 198.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 220.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 245.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 269.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 290.25  Forward Jump

Daisy Roberts (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751783

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 34.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 58.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 85.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 111.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 137.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 165.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 27.95 193.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 213.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 236.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 257.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 282.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Myia Lilley (2014) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17385994

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 66.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 85.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 102.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 122.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 143.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 171.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 193.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 216.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 248.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 278.80  Crouched back tuck roll

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16305805

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 102.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 123.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 147.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 174.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 203.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 225.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 249.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 273.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Alice Liu (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17432276

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 108.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 138.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 164.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 190.65  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 219.45  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 246.05  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 273.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Stephie Clarke (2014) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17459987

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 58.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 86.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 112.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 134.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 164.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 189.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 210.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 230.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 250.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 271.55  Forward Jump

Phoebe-Mae Evans (2014) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17052858

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 111.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 134.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 154.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 183.75  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 208.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 238.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 267.05  Crouched back tuck roll

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17149409

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 111.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 138.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 162.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 185.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 205.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 238.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 266.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Kyara Lee (2014) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039464(10)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 73.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 102.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 120.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 141.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 159.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 181.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 200.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 217.35  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 241.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 264.60  Back Dive

Noa Fordjour (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #163330210

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 66.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 86.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 14.50 116.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 140.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 17.60 157.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 187.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 212.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 26.60 238.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 24.70 263.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Jessica Kirilova (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546611

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 54.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 75.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 96.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 118.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 144.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 165.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 187.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 210.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 230.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 255.65  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Lyra Johnson (2014) -- Plymouth Diving Club #173406412

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 72.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 95.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 114.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 135.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 153.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 172.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 190.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 207.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 229.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 255.40  Back Dive

Izzy Laird (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #165071413

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 43.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 67.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 88.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 105.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 126.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 147.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 166.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 184.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 202.95  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 226.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 248.70  Back Dive

Zoe Evans (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90036315(15)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 50.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 72.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 92.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 110.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 131.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 153.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 172.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 191.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 209.25  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 227.85  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 245.35  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Honor-Grace Kelly (2014) -- Plymouth Diving Club #170451214

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 32.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 16.00 48.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 71.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 96.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 120.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 144.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 5.5     19.0 24.70 168.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 187.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 207.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 225.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 243.80  Forward Jump

Saoirse Smyth (2014) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30085151(17)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 53.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 17.50 70.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 92.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 116.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 140.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 164.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 184.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 205.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 224.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 241.65  Forward Jump

Alice Jones (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #159215615

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 32.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 50.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 71.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 94.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 112.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 134.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 160.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 177.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 196.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 216.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 234.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Gabrielle Roberts-Smith (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544316

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 46.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 65.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 27.95 93.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 110.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 128.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 148.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 166.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 180.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 193.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 16.10 209.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 19.20 228.45  Reverse Dive

Rosie Gregory (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169545017

101A 0 1.0 5.0 7.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 85.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 99.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 115.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 18.75 133.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 153.75  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 178.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 200.05  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 225.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Charlotte Buthee (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club #163604318

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 42.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 15.40 57.40 2Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 81.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 7.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 100.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 117.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 136.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 155.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 10.00 165.45 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 181.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 206.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 8.80 215.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039565(1)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 47.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 71.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 9.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 96.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 115.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 133.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 25.50 158.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 190.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 31.80 222.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 251.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 277.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 306.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Scarlett Jones (2015) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034202(2)

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 26.40 54.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 79.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 105.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 129.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 149.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 170.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 189.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 207.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 227.25  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 258.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 285.10  Reverse Dive

Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving #16751841

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 46.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 6.5 6.5     21.5 30.10 76.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 95.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 115.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 137.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 156.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 177.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 198.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 217.75  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 242.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 274.05  Back Dive

Pollyanna Johnson (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15212842

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 66.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 29.25 95.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 117.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 25.20 142.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 166.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 193.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 212.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 231.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 248.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 271.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving #17053153

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 47.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 69.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 95.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 113.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 131.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 156.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 176.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 200.25  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 224.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 241.75  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 263.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Taylor Drever (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039506(6)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 34.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 63.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 94.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 116.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 5.0     17.5 21.00 137.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 25.90 163.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 188.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 205.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 223.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 240.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 256.85  Forward Jump

Lacey Hockings (2015) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17340624

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 36.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 64.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 85.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 108.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 131.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 155.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 182.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 199.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 220.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 236.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 256.55  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Alice Fortt (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314705

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 61.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 91.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 115.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 139.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 162.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 187.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 204.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 221.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 237.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 255.95  Forward Jump

Maisie Leslie (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039449(9)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 59.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 85.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 108.05  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 26.40 134.45  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 18.90 153.35  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 178.70  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 195.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 214.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 234.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 255.20  Forward Jump

Ivy-May Davey (2015) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17048106

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 69.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 92.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 106.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 124.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 142.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 161.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 177.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 198.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 225.45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 253.45  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Camryn-Rose Welsh (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17643897

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 32.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 53.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 74.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 104.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 128.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 160.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 184.95  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 201.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 218.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 235.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 252.45  Forward Jump

Alice James (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954908

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 40.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 68.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 91.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 109.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 127.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 146.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 163.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 183.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 204.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 229.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 251.65  Back Dive

Fearne Hauschild (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16954149

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 4.0     18.5 18.50 109.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0     7.0 10.50 119.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 145.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 166.00 2Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 198.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 225.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 251.05  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Jessica Hopwood (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169540710

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 33.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 54.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 76.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 104.45  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 130.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 155.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 176.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 195.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 213.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 230.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 245.90  Forward Jump

Charlotte Gregory (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175493411

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 70.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 96.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 111.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 127.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 146.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 161.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 177.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 195.65  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 216.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 239.05  Back Dive

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving #167516812

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 65.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 113.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 134.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 158.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 21.60 180.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 200.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 219.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 237.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Skye Schmidt (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy #173053513

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 39.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 60.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 84.70  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 106.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 125.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 143.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 157.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 173.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 190.70  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 211.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 237.20  Back Dive

Olivia Birkett (2015) -- Plymouth Diving Club #174527914

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 42.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 68.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 19.50 88.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 104.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 121.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 138.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 155.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 170.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 185.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 206.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 233.70  Back Dive

Aria Cole (2016) -- Plymouth Diving Club #174620815

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 56.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 79.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 106.65  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 122.25 2Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 142.55  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 164.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 181.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 199.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 217.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 232.65  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Bethany Hockaday (2015) -- Plymouth Diving Club #152881416

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 51.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 104.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 126.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 149.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 168.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 188.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 211.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 230.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Ella Suckling (2016) -- Southend Diving #173147417

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 112.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 132.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 12.75 145.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 20.40 165.45  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 188.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 207.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 230.60  Crouched back tuck roll

Charlotte Roberts-Smith (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548218

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 55.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 22.40 78.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 99.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 119.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 141.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 160.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 177.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 195.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 210.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 228.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Annabel Waller (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #170179719

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 65.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 99.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 120.00  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 134.50  Back fall straight

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 19.20 153.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 178.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 201.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 220.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Khushi Chahal (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #167972720

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 66.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 95.00  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 116.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 135.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 154.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 173.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 199.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 3.5 5.0 4.0     12.5 16.25 216.05  Crouched back tuck roll

Lily Piggott-Hague (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175493721

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 43.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 68.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 85.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 101.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 118.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 134.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 147.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 163.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 178.80  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 198.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 215.30  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Katie-Rose Wilkinson (2015) -- Plymouth Diving Club #174599622

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 63.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 78.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 93.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 112.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 129.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 148.55  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 169.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 15.40 184.95  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 202.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D2 Female

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #15273191

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 44.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 76.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 108.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 135.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 31.20 166.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 197.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 223.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 247.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 270.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 291.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 314.65  Forward Jump

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17424772

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 46.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 73.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 29.25 102.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 123.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 145.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 168.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 188.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 208.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 233.65  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 32.30 265.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 36.80 302.75  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Elodie Ladds (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #16792573

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 51.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 31.50 82.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 110.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 131.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 155.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 176.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 197.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 219.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 240.45  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 267.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 294.45  Back Dive

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14945334

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 123.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 36.00 159.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 185.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 213.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 236.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 264.75  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 292.05  Crouched back tuck roll

Isla Moir (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90046654(5)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 66.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 89.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 107.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 133.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 165.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 191.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 214.65  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 236.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 265.65  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 285.80  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895565

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 71.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 100.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 128.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 149.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 176.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 198.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 218.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 239.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 260.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.5     23.0 23.00 283.10  Forward Jump

Bridget Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034639(7)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 85.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 103.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 123.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 157.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 189.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 211.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 233.45  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 254.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 275.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Emily Williams (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17045156

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 43.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 64.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 88.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 109.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 126.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 148.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 166.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 186.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 207.20  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 234.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 263.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Ava Beer (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16332997

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 6.0     13.5 20.25 59.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 83.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 107.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 128.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 154.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 7.0     18.5 24.05 178.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 197.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 219.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 237.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 258.15  Forward Jump

Maddie Cooper (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895548

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 48.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 75.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 98.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 118.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 138.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 156.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 173.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 192.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 211.15  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 28.90 240.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 18.00 258.05  Back Dive

Ivy Dart (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17056109

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 30.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 56.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 80.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 105.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 130.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 161.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 184.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 204.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 221.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 240.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 257.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Jemima Phillips (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169538910

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 18.60 43.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 64.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 88.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 111.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 131.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 148.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 166.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 9.50 176.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 197.80  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 227.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 255.15  Back Dive

Daisy Warren (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #159755211

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 44.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 66.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 86.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 101.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 121.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 138.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 157.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 176.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 199.75  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 27.20 226.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 254.95  Reverse Dive

Ellie Petter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #151983412

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 5.0     11.5 19.55 60.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 88.05  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 112.05  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 133.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 155.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 175.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 197.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 219.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 237.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 252.60  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Zoe Yap (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #171271313

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 109.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 24.75 134.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 157.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 177.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 200.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 221.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 249.75  Crouched back tuck roll

Alexandra Thompson (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #174247814

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 112.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 133.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 156.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 176.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 200.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 222.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 247.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Imogen-Rose Hockings (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club #170451415

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 43.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 89.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 106.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 126.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 144.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 161.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 178.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 197.80  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 219.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 245.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Iris Mulholland (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #163024016=

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 39.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.5     12.0 20.40 59.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 17.60 77.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 102.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 122.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 145.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 170.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 189.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 209.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 227.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 245.35  Forward Jump

Aneya Burton (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club #173465916=

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 43.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 63.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 88.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 109.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 128.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 147.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 163.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 179.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 197.35  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 221.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 245.35  Back Dive

Sofia Wright (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169545318

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 35.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 53.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 79.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 99.55  Forward fall straight

